SYLVANIA

SYLPENDANT BRASS

SylPendant Brass
0043372

Product features

\|/] ¢

Sleek and compact metal pendant with the E27 socket, designed specifically to enhance the aesthetic

of the product.Modern and versatile design.Perfect for Sylvania lampnaire range - ToLEDo™ Mirage,
ToLEDo™ Radiance, ToLEDo™ Vintage, ToLEDo™ Retro and ToLEDo™ LifeStyle.Premium fit and
finish.Sleek and compact black metal pendant with E27 socket, designed specifically to enhance the

I I aesthetic of the product (only glass and metal visible). Maximum cord length 1450mm. Maxmium rated
LED lamp wattage = 25W.

I AL 4

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

General application

ETIM Class

Warranty

Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Electrical protection

IP rating

IK rating

Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology

General application

ETIM Class
Warranty

Optical data

Fixture luminous flux (Im)

Electrical data

Mains voltage (V)
Electrical protection

Physical data

IP rating

IK rating

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 30 Jun 2023

SylPendant Brass
Accessory

Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential &
Consumer, Retail

EC001743

3 years

N/A

Class |

P20

IK02
5410288433721

SylPendant Brass
Accessory

Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential &
Consumer, Retail

EC001743
3 years

N/A

220-240V
Class |

IP20
IK02
1650
43

Page 1 of 2



SYLVANIA

SYLPENDANT BRASS

SylPendant Brass
0043372

Nominal Product Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

274

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 30 Jun 2023

74
0.3

Mix blister(20% carton, 80% pl
5410288433721

10.5

10.5

13.0

15410288433728

4

23.0

23.0

16.0

Page 2 of 2



