

SYLPENDANT BRASS

SylPendant Brass 0043372



Product features

• Sleek and compact metal pendant with the E27 socket, designed specifically to enhance the aesthetic of the product. Modern and versatile design. Perfect for Sylvania lampnaire range - ToLEDo™ Mirage, ToLEDo™ Radiance, ToLEDo™ Vintage, ToLEDo™ Retro and ToLEDo™ LifeStyle. Premium fit and finish. Sleek and compact black metal pendant with E27 socket, designed specifically to enhance the aesthetic of the product (only glass and metal visible). Maximum cord length 1450mm. Maxmium rated LED lamp wattage = 25W.



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	SylPendant Brass
Technology	Accessory
General application	Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential & Consumer, Retail
ETIM Class	EC001743
Warranty	3 years
Fixture luminous flux (lm)	N/A
Electrical protection	Class I
IP rating	IP20
IK rating	IK02
Product EAN number	5410288433721

DATA TABLE

General data	
Product name	SylPendant Brass
Technology	Accessory
General application	Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential & Consumer, Retail
ETIM Class	EC001743
Warranty	3 years
Optical data	
Fixture luminous flux (lm)	N/A
Electrical data	
Mains voltage (V)	220-240V
Electrical protection	Class I
Physical data	
IP rating	IP20
IK rating	IK02
Nominal Product Length (mm)	1650
Nominal Product Width (mm)	43



SYLPENDANT BRASS

SylPendant Brass 0043372

Nominal Product Height (mm)	74
Weight (kg)	0.3
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Mix blister(20% carton, 80% pl
Product EAN number	5410288433721
Packaging single length / height (cm)	10.5
Packaging single width (cm)	10.5
Packaging single depth (cm)	13.0
DUN14 (outer)	15410288433728
Units per outer package	4
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	23.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	23.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	16.0

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

